LAGUNAJL)

RATE SCHEDULE

November 2022
CONSUMPTION WATER RATES SEWER RATES*
5/8” METERS
Min Charges to 4,000 $ 1474 $ 2334
4,001 10,000 $ 2.97 $ 4.73
10,001 20,000 $ 4.68 $ 7.33
20,001 Above $ 6.67 $ 10.40
1” METERS
Min Charge to 4,000 $ 2773 $ 37.85
4,001 20,000 $ 3.03 $ 4.73
20,001 40,000 $ 4.55 $ 7.11
40,001 Above $ 6.39 $ 10.62
2” METERS
Min Charge to 15,000 $ 133.53 $ 25746
15,001 100,000 $ 3.16 $ 5.15
100,001 200,000 $ 4.75 $ 7.74
200,001 Above $ 7.10 $ 10.71
4” METERS
Min Charge to 50,000 $ 503.32 $ 590.60
50,001 500,000 $ 3.32 $ 5.36
500,001 1,000,000 $ 4.98 $ 8.02
1,000,001 Above $ 6.84 $ 10.93
6” METERS
Min Charges to 50,000 $ 942.59 $ 971.16
50,001 500,000 $ 3.12 $ 4.69
500,001 1,000,000 $ 4.69 $ 7.02
1,000,001 Above $ 6.31 $ 9.36
8” & 10” METERS
Min Charges to 50,000 $ 1,009.92 $ 1,553.85
50,001 500,000 $ 341 $ 5.08
500,001 1,000,000 $ 5.05 $ 7.67
1,000,001 Above $ 6.84 $ 10.22
Raw Water Rates

Charge per 1,000 gallons $ $1.12

*75% of Water Consumption Board Approved September 14, 2022



